              DDTT  AAMM  GGrraaddee  33
HHiigghh  CCeeiilliinngg  MMoouunntt  DDeetteeccttoorr
IInnssttaallllaattiioonn  GGuuiiddee
En
gl
is
h
Ita

The Industrial LuNAR DT AM Grade 3 detector is suitable for use in installations complying with
PD6662, EN50131-1 and TS50131-2-4 Grade 3, Class II.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RK200DTG300A  Industrial LuNAR DT AM Grade 3 Detector, 10.525GHz
RK200DTG3UKA  Industrial LuNAR DT AM Grade 3 Detector, 10.687GHz
RK200DTG3FRA  Industrial LuNAR DT AM Grade 3 Detector, 9.9GHz
RK200DTG3DEA Industrial LuNAR DT AM Grade 3 Detector, 9.35GHz
RK200RC0000A  Industrial LuNAR Remote Control
RTTE Compliance Statement
Hereby, RISCO Group declares that this detector (RK200DTG300A) is in compliance with the
essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive 1999/5/EC.
Table for P/N: RK200DTG300A